Department of Chemistry
Assam University, Silchar

List of students admitted in M.Sc. course in chemistry during 2020-21

RN Name of the students Mobile no. Email id Remarks
1 Shanowaz Alom Laskar 7002273661 shanowazalom16@gmail.com

2 Juhi Das 7577012793 dasjuhi343@gmail.com

3 Ananya Das 9401149741 ananyadas.1551@gmail.com

4 U. Puspa Devi 8638717278 sumitsingha235@gmail.com

5 Snehendu Datta 7005665322 dattasnehendull@gmail.com

6 Arbita Singha 8135938532 arbitasingha@gmail.com

7 Sajeda Tasneem Choudhury 9435772882 sajedatasneemchoudhury@gmail.com
8 Abhishek Roy 6001735397 rovamivangshu@gmail.com

9 Shayoni Sengupta 9435873939 pamsen97 @egmail.com

10 Sevang shekar singh 9401555907 singh123sevang@gmail.com

11 Sibasish Chakraborty 8472800351 sibasishchakraborty996 @gmail.com
12 Milton Chorei 9101363425 laldamlian@gmail.com

13 Ruhit Kumar Paul 7002020415 ruhitpaul8011@gmail.com

14 Prajjal Biswas 9365335322 biswasprajjall12@gmail.com

15 Manoj Chetri 9957746666 manojx12899@gmail.com

16 Kaushik Nath 7636023374 kaushiknath748@gmail.com

17 Krishnendu Nath 8787497383 krishnendunath98@gmail.com

18 Nakbi Zakaria Sodial 7002694285 zakariasodialbpb55@gmail.com

19 Abdul Kalam Azad 6002837255 abdulkalama282@gmail.com

20 Debraj Acharya 8787481399 debrajacharyal9@gmail.com

21 Aditi Sarkar 8136092349 aditisarkar1996@gmail.com

22 Nirbanya Devi 9706711619 Left
23 Pankaj Saikia 6003896766 pankajsaikia28@gmail.com

24 Tamanna Ferdous Mazumder 7002487478 tamannamazumder55@gmail.com
25 Abhijnan Dev Choudhury 7002417278 devchoudhurvabhijnan@gmail.com
26 Monoj Sarkar 9101398045 sarkarbabul997 @gmail.com

27 Ananya Bhattacharjee 8638283410 bhattacharjeeananya9 @gmail.com
28 Bishal Deb 7005222612 debbishal99@gmail.com

29 Sourav Ghosh 8132081820 souravtheghosh@gmail.com

30 Mustafa Masud Ahmed 7663838560 masudahmed9957@gmail.com

31 Kawstav Moni Saikia 9101872147 kawstavsaikial08@gmail.com

32 Murchana Deka 9101034537 murchanadeka923@gmail.com

33 Imrana Yasmin 9101058127 imranavasmin2558@gmail.com

34 Erina Parbin 9101175686 erinaparbinl 1 @gmail.com

35 Hafijur Ali 9365969881 hafijurali97658@gmail.com

36 Saiful Hassan Mollah 9126950489 saifulhassan105@gmail.com

37 Jagritima Chetia 9365122543 jagritil3.chetia@gmail.com

38 Gaurisankar Phukan 7002385534 gaurisankarphukanl @gmail.com
39 Marju Ahmed 6001752942 marjuahmed479@gmail.com

40 Suraj Moni Das 9101144976 surajmani2Z017@gmail.com

41 Chiranjiv Nunisa 6900143858 chiranjivnunisal @gmail.com

42 Deepjyoti Bora 9707156685 deepjyotibora60021 @ gmail.com

43 Hunshisha Pyngrope 8837064744 hunpyngropel 999@ gmail.com

44 Pranjit Borah 8472918852 borahpranjit2015@gmail.com

45 Purabi Saikia 8638905704 purabisaikia277(@gmail.com




